Grange
Medical

-
€,

P R A

FEES AND CHARGES - CORRECT AS AT FEBRUARY 2023

Not all services offered by the Practice are available under the NHS. Where patients request non-NHS items or services,

subject to change without notice

a private fee may be payable. These fees, which may be payable in advance, are for guidance only and costs are

ACCESS TO MEDICAL RECORDS
Printout of medical records/vaccination history/summary extract

FOC (Free of Charge)

Private Medical Certificate (SickNote) £40
Vaccination Certificate £50
Freedom from Infection Certificate (for school/travel/employment) £50
Fitness to Fly Certificate (factual) £50
Fitness to Fly Certificate with Medical Examination £140
Seat Belt Exemption Certificate £80
School Fees & Holiday Insurance Certificates £60

COUNTER SIGNATURES

The Practice does not provide Counter-Signatures for Passports or Driving Licences etc.,

Please contact another Professional/Organisation with your request

Private Medical Insurance (PMI) Claim Form £80
Holiday Insurance Cancellation Form £80
Accident/Sickness Insurance Claim Form £80
Certificate of Incapacity £80
Council Tax Discount Application £40

DRIVING

PRIVATE MEDICAL EXAMINATIONS & REPORTS / EMPLOYMENT

Full Medical and/or Report to determine fitness to hold driving/LGV/HGV Licence £140
Full Medical / Report for Elderly Licence £140
Taxi Medical £140
Pilots Application for Licence/Fitness to Fly/NPPL etc £140

Private Full Medical and Report (e.g. for Employment) £160
Report completed on a Pro-Forma (No Examination) £120
Extract from Medical Record FOC
Child Minder: OFSTED Declaration Form £100
Fostering Health Assessment Form (AH Form) £160
Shotgun Licence £140

Solicitors - Private Medical Report

£140

Short Letter : In my opinion (15 minutes) £80
Power of Attorney Examination and Certificate:
(1) in GP Surgery £160
(2) As a Home Visit £210
Power of Attorney Witnessing £100




: OTHER
Private Blood Tests (not including pathology costs) - Phlebotomy Only £45

Private ECG (not including interpretation by the Hospital) £80
Private Prescriptions for Travel Purposes £40
Holiday Cancellation/Fitness to Travel Form £80
Diving Medical £160
HGV/Racing Driver Medical £160
Elderly Driver / Diabetic Medical £160
Fitness for Sports Medical £160
Fitness for Sports Report/Letter £100
Overseas Visitor:

(1) In Surgery £90

(2) Home Visit £210
Vaccination Fees Depending on the Vaccination

Rabies Vaccinations: A course of vaccinations may be recommended. Please see the Practice Nurse well in advance of any foreign travel
arrangements. Price will be advised on application (current 3 dose course approx £60)

Please note that payment in FULL is required at time of request being made for this non-NHS work to be provided by
the Practice/Doctor.

Where appllicable, estimate of payment will be charged and any balance due on completion of
examination/report/letter will then also be required to be paid. Thank you

Methods of Payment

We accept Bank Transfers or Cash Payment
Account: The Grange Group Practice. Sort Code: 20 43 04 Account No: 50912352




